Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:
WAC Lighting
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive • Port Washington, NY 11050
Phone (516) 515.5000 • Fax (516) 515.5050
Western Distribution Center
1750 Archibald Avenue • Ontario, CA 91760
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.  Dec 2017
LUCIO – model: MO-6022
Monopoint Luminaires
MO-6022_-____-___
Example: MO-6022F-827-BK
SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Die-cast aluminum body with driver enclosed in canopy.
Input: 120 - 277VAC, 50/60Hz
Power: 22W
Light Source: High output COB LED
Dimming: 100%-5% Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) or 0 - 10V
Finish: Electrostatically powder coated White, Black
Standards: UL & cUL Damp Location Listed.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Museum-quality LED luminaire with high perfomance optics.
FEATURES
•	 Accommodates up to 1 lens and 1 glare control accessory
•	 365° horizontal aiming and 90° indexed vertical aiming
•	 Ceiling and wall mountable
•	 CBCP intensive ultra spot, 6022U
•	 Asymmetrical beam distribution, 6022A
•	 50,000 rated life
•	 5 year warranty
Model Beam
Lumens
@ 830
CBCP
@ 830 Color Temp CRI Finish
MO-6022
U 8° 1440 35,370 827
830
835
840
927
930
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
2700K
3000K
85
85
85
85
90
90
BK
WT
Black
White
S 12° 1690 15,235
N 20° 1675 8295
F 35° 1650 3730
A ASY 1755 N/A
Accommodates one lens accessory and one glare control accessory. 'U' and 'A' beam fixtures accept one glare control accessory.
LENS ACCESSORIES
Amber
Blue
Green
Red
LENS-25-AMB
LENS-25-BLU
LENS-25-GRN
LENS-25-RED
Yellow
Frosted
Spread
Beam Elongating
LENS-25-YEL
LENS-25-FR
LENS-25-SPR
LENS-25-BEL
GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
Cross Louver
LENS-25P-CRL-BK
LENS-25P-CRL-WT
Snoot
LENS-25-SNOOT-BK
LENS-25-SNOOT-WT
Honey Comb LENS-25-HCL
REPLACEMENT OPTICS
'U' and 'A'  are dedicated optics
12°
20°
35°
REF-84BL10-S
REF-84BL10-N
REF-84BL10-F
Ø48"
8s"
42"
9d"
1,"
MONOPOINT EXTENSIONS Order as a complete unit. Ceiling mount only.
X6
X12
X18
X24
X36
X48
6"
12"
18"
24"
36"
48"
MO6022
U
S
N
F
A
827
830
835
840
927
930
BK
WT
Example: X12-MO6022F930BK
7d"
Extension
WAC Lighting
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive • Port Washington, NY 11050
Phone (516) 515.5000 • Fax (516) 515.5050
Western Distribution Center
1750 Archibald Avenue • Ontario, CA 91760
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.  Dec 2017
FIXTURE PERFORMANCE
Model # Beam Color Temp Lumens CBCP CRI Model # Beam Color Temp Lumens CBCP CRI
MO-6022U-827
8°
2700K 1395 33,925 85 MO-6022F-827
35°
2700K 1585 3,595 85
MO-6022U-830 3000K 1440 35,370 85 MO-6022F-830 3000K 1650 3,730 85
MO-6022U-835 3500K 1520 35,535 85 MO-6022F-835 3500K 1660 3,730 85
MO-6022U-840 4000K 1550 35,930 85 MO-6022F-840 4000K 1825 4,120 85
MO-6022U-927 2700K 1105 26,685 90 MO-6022F-927 2700K 1365 3,080 90
MO-6022U-930 3000K 1215 29,490 90 MO-6022F-930 3000K 1385 3,115 90
Model # Beam Color Temp Lumens CBCP CRI Model # Beam Color Temp Lumens CBCP CRI
MO-6022S-827
12°
2700K 1625 14,675 85 MO-6022A-827
ASY
2700K 1585
N/A
85
MO-6022S-830 3000K 1690 15,235 85 MO-6022A-830 3000K 1755 85
MO-6022S-835 3500K 1680 15,055 85 MO-6022A-835 3500K 1840 85
MO-6022S-840 4000K 1890 17,030 85 MO-6022A-840 4000K 1765 85
MO-6022S-927 2700K 1405 12,720 90 MO-6022A-927 2700K 1455 90
MO-6022S-930 3000K 1415 12,845 90 MO-6022A-930 3000K 1430 90
Model # Beam Color Temp Lumens CBCP CRI
MO-6022N-827
20°
2700K 1605 7,980 85
MO-6022N-830 3000K 1675 8,295 85
MO-6022N-835 3500K 1670 8,320 85
MO-6022N-840 4000K 1865 9,115 85
MO-6022N-927 2700K 1380 6,790 90
MO-6022N-930 3000K 1400 7,050 90